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ACH ACHILLES 2 022C 40142504 BISKOP-GRAHN Ann-Charlotte N R N

1 024A 40147822 HAAPANIEMI Matti 60 R 60

1 025A 40163951 ISOPAHKALA Veijo 60 R 60

1 041B 22032603 KIVINIEMI Ari-Pekka 50 C 50

2 048B 22032603Y KIVINIEMI Ari-Pekka Y C Y

2 018A 22033136 KIVINIEMI Marko Y R Y

1 013A 40149200 KIVINIEMI Venla N2 R N2

1 030A 40140811 MÄKI-LEPPILAMPI Aarno 70 R 70

1 026A 40143136 MYLLYKANGAS Teuvo 60 R 60

1 009B 40146590 NIKKANEN Markus 20 R 20

2 019A 40146590Y NIKKANEN Markus 20 R Y

ÄJA ÄETSÄN JOUSIAMPUJAT 1 019C 40059801 HARJUNPÄÄ Isto 50 R 50

2 033B 28023344 HARJUNPÄÄ Päivi N5 B N

2 019C 26389145 JOKINEN Petri Y R Y

1 044C 29307043 ROUTAMAA Hannu 60 C 60

ARCUS ARCUS 1 011A 40140464 AALTONEN Anna-Sofia N2 R N2

2 047C 40142203Y ANTONIOS Jean-Pierre 50 C Y

1 047C 40142203 ANTONIOS Jean-Pierre 50 R1 Y

1 016A 40213660 HELIN Johanna T7 R T7

1 006B 40278806 HELIN Susanna 13 R 13

2 007B 40140166 HUHTALA Juuso Y R Y

1 048B 40130789 KLEEMOLA Raija N5 C N5

2 009B 40239151Y MARKKANEN Mortti Y R Y

1 015B 40239151 MARKKANEN Mortti 17 R 17

1 031B 40141166 NORHA Kari 70 R 70

2 011B 40140202 PÄRNÄNEN Jukka Y R Y

2 008B 40147384Y RATILAINEN Samuel Y R Y

1 010B 40147384 RATILAINEN Samuel 20 R 20

1 035B 34200290 RUUSKANEN Aleksandra T5 R T5

1 036B 40128500 SALPAOJA Cecilia T5 R T5

1 032C 34493434 SALPAOJA Rasmus 15 R 15

2 010B 40279079 TANVEL Priit Y R Y

ART ARTEMIS 1 028C 40140180 HIETANEN Heikki 60 R 60

1 031C 40148238 LEHTONEN Veikko 70 R 70

BX1 BX1 - KERÄNEN-KARHUNEVA 2 032A 40142657 KARHUNEVA Kaisa N B N

2 030B 40287386 KERÄNEN Matias Y B Y

BX2 BX2 - KINNUNEN-VOLLAR 2 030C 40169989 KINNUNEN Asko Y B Y

2 033A 40140649 VOLLAR Jessica N B N

BX3 BX3 - AHO-KAARTINEN 2 029B 40140348 AHO Vesa Y B Y

2 032B 40140332Y KAARTINEN Sari N5 B N

BX4 BX4 - AHJOKIVI-HARJUNPÄÄ 2 031C 24247496 AHJOKIVI Pasi Y B Y

2 033B 28023344 HARJUNPÄÄ Päivi N5 B N

CX1 LEHTONEN-MÄENPÄÄ 2 042B 40140283 LEHTONEN Kaj Y C Y

2 035B 40142148Y MÄENPÄÄ Leila N5 C N

CX2 RYTKY-RYTKY 1 042C 40140126 RYTKY Lauri 50 C 50

2 037C 40140123Y RYTKY Merja N5 C N

CX3 JÄRVENPÄÄ-JÄRVENPÄÄ 2 035C 40141967Y JÄRVENPÄÄ Erja N5 C N

2 044C 21843754 JÄRVENPÄÄ Marko Y C Y

CX4 JUUTILAINEN-LANTEE 2 034B 21830822 JUUTILAINEN Mikko Y C Y

2 037A 31216973 LANTEE Anne N C N

CX5 LOITOKARI-MAKKONEN 2 045C 40150018 LOITOKARI Pekka Y C Y

2 037B 40140169 MAKKONEN Susanna N C N

CX6 KOKKONIEMI-KÄRKKÄINEN 2 034A 40166302 KÄRKKÄINEN Tiina N C N

2 044B 40140914 KOKKONIEMI Seppo Y C Y

CX7 SAARINEN-SAARINEN 2 035A 31123956 SAARINEN Noora N2 C N

2 045B 40141568 SAARINEN Timo Y C Y

CX8 HOLAPPA-LAUKKANEN 2 040C 40363874 HOLAPPA Mikko Y C Y

2 036B 40146437 LAUKKANEN Saara N C N
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DIANA VAASAN DIANA-57 1 009A 40141784 HÄGGMAN Viktor 20 R 20

1 033A 40218321 HUGO Holm 15 R 15

1 002B 40278364 JÄRNEFELT Elias 11 R 11

1 003B 40054683 JÄRNEFELT Matias 13 B 13

1 002C 40220978 KESKI-HANNULA Jere 11 R 11

1 039C 40331807 KETELÄ Tapio 50 B 50

1 032A 40278742 KETELÄ Tommi 15 R 15

2 036A 40294935 KETELÄ Tuula N C N

1 036A 40140066 KOIVISTO Jasmin T5 R T5

1 010A 23827286 KOIVISTO Oliver 20 R 20

2 047A 40142576 KUUSISTO Kimmo Y C Y

1 004A 40343264 LASÉN Adrian 13 R 13

2 032C 40143671 LAURILA Aila N B N

1 035A 40149532 LEHTOMÄKI Hanna T5 R T5

1 043C 40140800 PYLKKÄ Urpo 60 C 60

1 034A 40140391 SMEDS Oskar 15 R 15

1 005A 40280965 SMEDS Ylva 13 R 13

2 020C 40135488 TEKONIEMI Antti Y R Y

2 025C 40162506 UITTO Sari N R N

1 006A 40126018 VALTARI Saku 13 B 13

EBS EKENÄS BÅGSKYTTAR 2 018B 40145927 RAUTIAINEN Markku Y R Y

ERÄ TAPANILAN ERÄ 2 031C 24247496 AHJOKIVI Pasi Y B Y

2 011C 31007043 AUTIO Ari Y R Y

1 048C 40140315 FORSBERG Jere Y R2 Y

2 048C 40140315Y FORSBERG Jere Y C Y

2 014C 34368857 JAUHIAINEN Atte Y R Y

2 034B 21830822 JUUTILAINEN Mikko Y C Y

2 027A 40141781 RAIVIO Jonna N R N

1 030C 40149405 RAIVIO Kari 70 R 70

1 044B 40141401 RANTANEN Pauli 70 C 70

1 023A 40087246 RIIKONEN Esa 50 R 50

2 012C 26942414 RONKANEN Sampo Y R Y

2 013C 23289031 SISTONEN Antero Y R Y

1 041A 40150180 TOIVANEN Martti 50 C 50

1 040A 40150176 TOIVANEN Vili 17 C 17

2 039B 40281456 TUUPANEN Petteri Y C Y

FALC FALCON 1 003C 40078118 JÄLKÖ Lucas 13 B 13

1 004C 40217754 MERIAHO Jaakko 13 B 13

1 015C 40217524 MERIAHO Markku 17 R 17

HI-RO HIMANGAN ROIMA 1 022A 31901518 LEHTINEN Matti 50 R 50

1 015A 33522982 PÖYHTÄRI Rasmus-Antti 17 R 17

HOOD ROBIN HOOD 1 033B 40245290 BOROVKOV Timofei 15 R 15

2 010A 34571835 EKHOLM Pyry Y R Y

2 007A 40140071 HÄTÖNEN Seppo Y R Y

1 007C 40074355 HEIKKILÄ Isabella T5 B T5

2 009A 30701117Y HELMIÖ Ari Y R Y

1 042A 30701117 HELMIÖ Ari 50 C 50

2 030A 40144877 KARI Hannu Y B Y

2 037A 31216973 LANTEE Anne N C N

1 032B 40141340 PALLONEN Lauri 15 R 15

2 029A 22965903 PÄRSSINEN Juha Y B Y

1 009C 40141318 PÖNTINEN Joonas 20 R 20

2 031A 40140303 RAIVIO Pertti Y B Y

2 047B 40164204 RAJAHUHTA Markku Y C Y

2 033C 29303225 ROSENDAHL Juha Y B Y

1 001A 40277688 SCHRADER Leo 11 C 11

2 008A 25532197 SIEVINEN Pauli Y R Y

2 046B 40341403 TELLA Matti Y C Y

2 011A 40313136 VESANEN Juho Y R Y

1 005B 40308916 VUORINEN Verne 13 R 13

IJA IITIN JOUSIAMPUJAT 1 017C 40140027 HUIKARI-ROIVAS Kirsi N5 R N5
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IJA IITIN JOUSIAMPUJAT 2 023A 40140027Y HUIKARI-ROIVAS Kirsi N R N

1 018C 40140363 LEHTO Arja N6 R N6

2 024A 40140363Y LEHTO Arja N R N

1 029B 40140095 PIEPPONEN Kalevi 60 R 60

2 013B 40140097 RAITA Riku Y R Y

2 014B 40140028 ROIVAS Santeri Y R Y

2 012B 40278775 TOJKANDER Niko Y R Y

IN ILVESNUOLI 1 022B 40351548 LARM Kari 50 R 50

JJA JÄRVENPÄÄN JOUSIAMPUJAT 1 037C 40276834 AHO Lotta T5 R T5

1 028B 40142192 HALLENBERG Ilkka 60 R 60

1 046C 40140666 KALLUNKI Keijo 50 R2 Y

2 032A 40142657 KARHUNEVA Kaisa N B N

2 036C 24643320 KATILA Johanna N C N

1 040C 40142436 NOTKO Juha 50 C 50

2 048A 40142436Y NOTKO Juha Y C Y

2 033A 40140649 VOLLAR Jessica N B N

JO-JU JOUSI-JUSSIT 1 012B 40293664 KETOLA Juuli N2 R N2

2 026A 40293664Y KETOLA Juuli N2 R N

2 022A 40140098Y KUIVALAINEN Pentti 60 R Y

1 027A 40140098 KUIVALAINEN Pentti 60 R 60

1 034B 40304136 LEIKKOLA Markus 15 R 15

2 045A 33412490 MÄKI Juuso Y C Y

2 025A 40148346 PERÄLÄ Laura N R N

1 007A 40279750 POSTI Paavo 15 B 15

1 017A 40228227 SAARIKANGAS Soili N5 R N5

1 018A 29758278 SUOJOKI Jaana N5 R N5

JX1 JX1 - SMEDS-KOIVISTO 1 036A 40140066 KOIVISTO Jasmin T5 R T5

1 034A 40140391 SMEDS Oskar 15 R 15

JX2 JX2 - LEIKKOLA-SALPAOJA 1 034B 40304136 LEIKKOLA Markus 15 R 15

1 036B 40128500 SALPAOJA Cecilia T5 R T5

JX21 JX21 - RATILAINEN-KETOLA 1 012B 40293664 KETOLA Juuli N2 R N2  

1 010B 40147384 RATILAINEN Samuel 20 R 20  

JX22 JX22 - NIKKANEN-KIVINIEMI 1 013A 40149200 KIVINIEMI Venla N2 R N2  

1 009B 40146590 NIKKANEN Markus 20 R 20  

2 019A 40146590Y NIKKANEN Markus 20 R Y

JX23 JX23 - HÄGGMAN-RYTKY 1 009A 40141784 HÄGGMAN Viktor 20 R 20  

1 012A 40140128 RYTKY Johanna N2 R N2  

JX3 JX3 - SALPAOJA-RUUSKANEN 1 035B 34200290 RUUSKANEN Aleksandra T5 R T5

1 032C 34493434 SALPAOJA Rasmus 15 R 15

JX4 JX4 - PANTTILA-HUHTANEN 1 037A 40267973 HUHTANEN Marja T5 R T5

1 034C 40332968 PANTTILA Miska 15 R 15

JX5 JX5 - KETELÄ-LEHTOMÄKI 1 032A 40278742 KETELÄ Tommi 15 R 15

1 035A 40149532 LEHTOMÄKI Hanna T5 R T5

JX6 JX6 - PALLONEN-AHO 1 037C 40276834 AHO Lotta T5 R T5

1 032B 40141340 PALLONEN Lauri 15 R 15

JX7 JX7 - HUGO-SORSA 1 033A 40218321 HUGO Holm 15 R 15

1 036C 40007590 SORSA Elina T5 R T5

JYSU JYVÄS-SULKA 2 021A 40292023 LEHTOMÄKI Esa Y R Y

1 038A 40159639 OLKKONEN Anna N2 B N2

1 039A 40140211 OLKKONEN Arto 50 B 50

KAJO KAJAANIN JOUSIAMPUJAT 2 030C 40169989 KINNUNEN Asko Y B Y

2 019B 40141634 PIETIKÄINEN Antti Y R Y

1 016B 33537197 TIITINEN Meri T7 R T7

KO-SU KOILLIS-SAVON SULKA 1 023B 40140748 TUONONEN Pekka 60 R 60

KU-RY KURIKAN RYHTI 1 037A 40267973 HUHTANEN Marja T5 R T5

1 027B 40140410 KANKAANPÄÄ Heikki 60 R 60

1 046A 40111313 KOIVUNEN Osmo 70 C 70

1 014C 40141431 MÄKI-PAAVOLA Eetu 17 R 17
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KU-RY KURIKAN RYHTI 1 034C 40332968 PANTTILA Miska 15 R 15

1 021A 27530359 PIHLAJANIEMI Raimo 50 R 50

1 020A 40140192 TUOKKOLA Rauno 50 R 50

1 026B 40209069 VAINIONPÄÄ Elias 60 R 60

1 018B 40140378 VAINIONPÄÄ Raili N5 R N5

KYJO KYMEN JOUSI 1 043B 40140241 PELTOLA Jukka 60 C 60

2 046C 40140241Y PELTOLA Jukka Y C Y

2 020B 40140885 RONKANEN Perttu Y R Y

1 036C 40007590 SORSA Elina T5 R T5

LA-VA LAHDEN VASAMA 1 045A 40140231 JULKUNEN Risto 70 C 70

1 013B 40231365 KOLKKA Eino 70 RS Y

2 038B 40140061Y KORHONEN Seppo Y C Y

1 044A 40140061 KORHONEN Seppo 60 C 60

2 028B 40280418 KUOPPA Taru N R N

LJ LAPIN JOUSI 1 038C 40140190 HOTTI Juhani 70 B 70

LRJ LÄNSIRAJAN JOUSIAMPUJAT 2 022B 40278701 SUOMALAINEN Marko Y R Y

MBF MARIEHAMNS BÅGSKYTTEFÖRENING 2 027C 40143132 SINISALO Saana-Maria N R N

OJM OULUN JOUSIMIEHET 2 032B 40140332Y KAARTINEN Sari N5 B N

1 046B 40140332 KAARTINEN Sari N5 C N5

2 034A 40166302 KÄRKKÄINEN Tiina N C N

2 044B 40140914 KOKKONIEMI Seppo Y C Y

2 028C 40199852 KUKKOHOVI Heli N R N

2 017B 40140445 PIIPPO Samuli Y R Y

2 035A 31123956 SAARINEN Noora N2 C N

2 045B 40141568 SAARINEN Timo Y C Y

1 030B 40145893 SOININEN Matti 70 R 70

2 015B 40238656 VIKSTRÖM Antti Y R Y

PIILI PIILI 2 038C 40140103 PEKANDER Jouni Y C Y

2 021B 40140889 TIAINEN Eetu Y R Y

2 026B 40140106 TOLSA Riitta N R N

PJA PORIN JOUSIAMPUJAT 2 041B 40142923 ERKKILÄ Toni Y C Y

2 014A 40170034 HEIKKINEN Reko Y R Y

1 011C 40159642 KESKIMÄKI Ida N2 R N2

2 042B 40140283 LEHTONEN Kaj Y C Y

1 010C 40084630 MÄENPÄÄ Eero 20 R 20

2 013A 40084630Y MÄENPÄÄ Eero Y R Y

2 035B 40142148Y MÄENPÄÄ Leila N5 C N

1 047B 40142148 MÄENPÄÄ Leila N5 C N5

2 012A 40142648 SÄVEL Miika Y R Y

1 043A 40153948 VANNEKARI Markku 60 C 60

2 043B 40153948Y VANNEKARI Markku Y C Y

PO-NU PYHÄJÄRVEN POHTI 1 019A 40140506 HOLAPPA Irma N6 R N6

1 023C 40140513 MANNINEN Erkki 50 R 50

POJO POHJAN JOUSI 2 029B 40140348 AHO Vesa Y B Y

2 041A 40141956 HAUTAMÄKI Juho Y C Y

2 017A 40140358 HEPOLA Jaakko Y R Y

2 042A 40140796Y HILTUNEN Lasse Y C Y

1 042B 40140796 HILTUNEN Lasse 60 C 60

2 016A 40040498 JUUSOLA Janne Y R Y

2 039A 40148141 JUUSOLA Toni Y C Y

2 030B 40287386 KERÄNEN Matias Y B Y

1 025C 40140418 LEINO Jussi 60 R 60

2 015A 40140589 SEPPÄLÄ Sakari Y R Y

1 024C 40140843 SIMANAINEN Jarmo 60 R 60

2 038A 40141882 SIMULA Jouko Y C Y

2 040A 40161747 SIMULA Rauno Y C Y

PUJO PUIJON JOUSI 1 017B 40213021 ISSAKAINEN Eeva N5 R N5

1 024B 40128051 ISSAKAINEN Hannu 60 R 60

1 025B 40171218 MARTIKAINEN Pertti 60 R 60
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RAMS RAMSES 1 022C 40140298 SÄRKILAMPI Jari 50 R 50

2 040B 40193169 VILKKO Kaj Y C Y

RIJO RIIHI-JOUSET 1 016C 40140105 BACKMAN Anne N5 R N5

2 027B 40140105Y BACKMAN Anne N5 R N

2 035C 40141967Y JÄRVENPÄÄ Erja N5 C N

1 047A 40141967 JÄRVENPÄÄ Erja N5 C N5

2 044C 21843754 JÄRVENPÄÄ Marko Y C Y

1 020B 40285415 KUITUNEN Seppo 50 R 50

1 021B 40170030 LAAKSO Arto 50 R 50

2 045C 40150018 LOITOKARI Pekka Y C Y

1 028A 40213411 NEVALAINEN Hannu 60 R 60

RX1 RX1 - SISTONEN-KUKKOHOVI 2 028C 40199852 KUKKOHOVI Heli N R N

2 013C 23289031 SISTONEN Antero Y R Y

RX10 RX10 - EKHOLM-SINISALO 2 010A 34571835 EKHOLM Pyry Y R Y

2 027C 40143132 SINISALO Saana-Maria N R N

RX11 RX11 - RONKANEN-KUOPPA 2 028B 40280418 KUOPPA Taru N R N

2 020B 40140885 RONKANEN Perttu Y R Y

RX12 RX12 - PYYLAMPI-KOURULA 2 024B 25919888 KOURULA Laura N R N

2 008C 40170936 PYYLAMPI Tero Y R Y

RX2 RX2 - TAKALA-ORAMA 2 023B 40167861 ORAMA Sanna N5 R N

2 010C 40343145 TAKALA Anssi Y R Y

RX3 RX3 - TEKONIEMI-TUOKKOLA 2 020C 40135488 TEKONIEMI Antti Y R Y

2 026C 40140072Y TUOKKOLA Mirjam N2 R N

RX4 RX4 - VIKSTRÖM-KETOLA 2 026A 40293664Y KETOLA Juuli N2 R N

2 015B 40238656 VIKSTRÖM Antti Y R Y

RX5 RX5 - KOKKILA-VESA 2 021C 40132227 KOKKILA Henri Y R Y

2 023C 40140045 VESA Minna N R N

RX6 RX6 - HUHTALA-AALTONEN 1 011A 40140464 AALTONEN Anna-Sofia N2 R N2

2 007B 40140166 HUHTALA Juuso Y R Y

RX7 RX7 - KIVINIEMI-BISKOP-GRAHN 2 022C 40142504 BISKOP-GRAHN Ann-Charlotte N R N

2 018A 22033136 KIVINIEMI Marko Y R Y

RX8 RX8 - KUIVALAINEN-PERÄLÄ 2 022A 40140098Y KUIVALAINEN Pentti 60 R Y

2 025A 40148346 PERÄLÄ Laura N R N

RX9 RX9 - RONKANEN.S-RAIVIO 2 027A 40141781 RAIVIO Jonna N R N

2 012C 26942414 RONKANEN Sampo Y R Y

SAIJO SAIMAAN JOUSI 2 042C 40140037 KILPIÄ Asko Y C Y

2 043C 40170376 KNUUTILA Tomi Y C Y

2 018C 40140183 MÄKELÄ Marko Y R Y

2 041C 40140082 TATTARI Tommi Y C Y

SI-SU SINISULAT 2 020A 40276368 ANTTILA Sami Y R Y

1 045C 40141498 RAUTIO Hannu 70 C 70

1 041C 34212011 VAINIO Reima 50 C 50

1 008B 40054242 VAINIO Veeti 15 C 15

SULKA OULAISTEN SULKA 1 020C 40140228 MÖTTÖNEN Juhani 50 R 50

1 021C 40141408 SOPPELA Mikael 50 R 50

TEJA TEUVAN JOUSIAMPUJAT 1 004B 40153029 PENTTINEN Kalle 13 R 13

2 029C 40140069 TUOKKOLA Ari Y B Y

1 011B 40140072 TUOKKOLA Mirjam N2 R N2

2 026C 40140072Y TUOKKOLA Mirjam N2 R N

TJA TAMPEREEN JOUSIAMPUJAT 2 009C 33466174 HATAVA Matti Y R Y

2 040C 40363874 HOLAPPA Mikko Y C Y

1 031A 40237174 JUHANKA Olavi 70 R 70

2 024B 25919888 KOURULA Laura N R N

2 036B 40146437 LAUKKANEN Saara N C N

2 023B 40167861 ORAMA Sanna N5 R N

2 034C 25010868 PAAVOLA Aki Y C Y

2 008C 40170936 PYYLAMPI Tero Y R Y

2 007C 40346211 SUONTAKA Pasi Y R Y
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TJA TAMPEREEN JOUSIAMPUJAT 2 010C 40343145 TAKALA Anssi Y R Y

2 039C 27949513 UUSITUPA Jonne Y C Y

1 029A 40148400 VALKAMA Juha 60 R 60

TOJA TORNION JOUSIAMPUJAT 1 014B 40141416 JÄÄRNI Aleksi 17 R 17

1 037B 40118677 JUUSOLA Vera T5 R T5

2 021C 40132227 KOKKILA Henri Y R Y

1 008A 40279495 KOKKILA Lauri 15 C 15

2 043A 40279495Y KOKKILA Lauri Y C Y

2 044A 40141715 LAINE Jere Y C Y

1 040B 33733470 LAINE Tuomas 20 C 20

1 012A 40140128 RYTKY Johanna N2 R N2

2 024C 40140128Y RYTKY Johanna N R N

1 042C 40140126 RYTKY Lauri 50 C 50

2 037C 40140123Y RYTKY Merja N5 C N

1 048A 40140123 RYTKY Merja N5 C N5

2 023C 40140045 VESA Minna N R N

WT WILHELM TELL 2 016C 40059783 AULIO Miika Y R Y

1 027C 40154064 INKERI Jukka 60 R 60

1 019B 40175002 INKERI Pirkko N6 R N6

1 007B 30402780 KUOSMANEN Otto 15 B 15

1 026C 40246364 LUOTO Jorma 60 R 60

2 037B 40140169 MAKKONEN Susanna N C N

1 045B 40140448 SAASTAMOINEN Olli 70 C 70

2 017C 40218297 SIIRONEN Tapio Y R Y

2 015C 40144560 SORSA Mika Y R Y

2 025B 40209275 TUKIAINEN Iida N R N

2 031B 40342062 TUOMINSALO Juha Y B Y
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